6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:01 pm
7:05 pm
7:10 pm
7:40 pm
7:50 pm
7:55 pm
8:00 pm
8:10 pm

8:20 pm

8:30 pm

8:35 pm
8:45 pm

8:55 PM

Mt. Vernon Selectboard Agenda
June 21, 2021

Sign Weekly Warrant

Call Meeting to Order

Additions and/or Adjustments to the Agenda

Motion to Accept Minutes for the 6/7/2021 Minutes and Discussion/Adjustments
Meet with DOT Brian Reeves Regarding Plunge Pool

Review the Final 2020/21 Budget Report with Questions/Discussion.

Town Meeting Summary Review

Carbon Tax Report

Contacting YMCA for Swim Program for Mt. Vernon (Has to be done by 21%)

School Generator Bids and Discussion

Requesting that All Committees/Departments send in Minutes of Formal Meetings.

Include Roll Call
e Topics

e \Vote Results

Executive Session Pursuant to 1 M.R.S.A. §405(6)(B) Personnel Matters
Actions/Motions as a Result of Executive Session

Motion to Adjourn

Mt. Vernon Town Office
1997 North Rd.
Mt. Vernon, ME 04352
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